WSF128K32-XH2X
PRELIMINARY*
August 2011 © 2011 Microsemi Corporation. All rights reserved. 1 Microsemi Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.whiteedc.com
Rev. 5  www.microsemi.com
Microsemi Corporation reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
128KX32 SRAM/FLASH MODULE
FEATURES
 Access Times of 25ns (SRAM) and 70, 90 and 120ns

Rev. 5  www.microsemi.com
Microsemi Corporation reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MICROSEMI CORPORATION
SRAM
FLASH PROM
ORGANIZATION, 128K x 32
ACCESS TIME (ns)
22 = 25ns SRAM and 120ns FLASH
29 = 25ns SRAM and 90ns FLASH
27 = 25ns SRAM and 70ns FLASH
PACKAGE TYPE:
H2 = Ceramic Hex In-line Package, HIP (Package 402)
DEVICE GRADE:
M = Military Screened  -55°C to +125°C
 I = Industrial -40°C to +85°C
C = Commercial  0°C to +70°C
LEAD FINISH:
Blank = Gold plated leads
A = Solder dip leads
W S F 128K32 - XX H2 X X
WSF128K32-XH2X
PRELIMINARY
August 2011 © 2011 Microsemi Corporation. All rights reserved. 14 Microsemi Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.whiteedc.com
Rev. 5  www.microsemi.com
Microsemi Corporation reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
Document Title
128Kx32 SRAM/FLASH MODULE
Revision History
Rev # History Release Date Status
Rev 5 Changes (Pg. 1-14)
5.1 Change document layout from White Electronic Designs to Microsemi
5.2 Add document Revision History page
August 2011 Preliminary